
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
PROPOSED FIRE STATION NO. 3 AND POLICE SUBSTATION 

 
 
DATE: October 4, 2018 
 
Contract Number: 3990 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number: 4 
 
Contractor:  Absolute Construction Enterprises. 
 
Amount of original contract  ............................................................................................ $3,438,000.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .................................................................. $3,437,586.08 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Additional Landscape Repairs required for utility work ........................................... $1588.00 
2. Add Steel Water diverters to roof. ............................................................................... $743.36 
3. Owner deduct for Structural stamp for flag pole base design .................................... -$500.00 

 
Note: There is no increase beyond what would have been included in the bid if these changes had been shown on the 
bidding documents.   
 
Amount of this Change Order  ................................................................................................ $1,831.36 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................................ $3,439,417.44 
 
                                            _______________________________________________________________________ 
City of Waukesha                                        Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
Contractor                                                 Date 
Absolute Construction Enterprises. 


